Bus

Bus .59 11011 (n1vadu) - danflauadininadsdramia

. (nuadie 2);Pak Nam (Highway) Bangkok Bus Terminal (Mo Go to website
Chit 2)
Direction Route schedule
aaud18aIn 3;Soi Sai Luat 3 — qm‘ﬁuao;visual stop gaud1aaIn 3;Soi Sai Luat 3 — qm‘ﬁuao;visual stop
46 stops Monday 00:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 00:00
Gaddruadn 3;Soi Sai Luat 3
Wednesday 00:00
gaud1aaIn 4;Pahuang School
Thursday 00:00
aag 3. dyns1s1n1s (Hedaadn);Soi Samutprakan Hospi-
tal (Sai Luat side) Friday 00:00
nauNBauneUu (eansain);Before Thai Ban Circle
(Sai Lut side) Saturday 00:00
aaraaniin;Paknam Market Sunday 00:00
FA1a1naIInIaaynslsinig;Samut Prakan City Hall
Route info
InenduarswaTaunsLlsIn15;Samut Prakan Polytechnic Direction: wasgaain 3:Soi Sai Luat 3
College
Stops: 46
msoqjﬂusﬁauumﬁ%;Opposite Soi Bunsiri Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
Tsvi3auunaiia; Naval Academy : | srnd MY ) J
unalka i e : f
UUNUSY 07 M1 7 g
Jau1vunang9;Wat Bang Nang Kreng AP & i
FIEU g 1] 4 ]
3 3 S S usur‘us:ﬂ’m y ‘? / "
AN TsEauwsiiaderse;Opposite Pra Nilwatchara > Iy 78~ .
School | R Lo i -
™ * i uleh
ASOINWUKIUAS.
AU TTIUNAS1ULR; Opposite Rong Nom Tra Mali el ; i s SIS § o
5 oi2-11 38
; *pz::_z : ;rs it
neu.dyns1l51n15;0ffice of Non-Formal and Informal Edu- . VB e
cation Samutprakan o001 o i
305 2 - 1=
. 4 EIESTL 7 . ]
28 UNAIU;Soi Bang Duan b , e P
asveRfisfaumanias1 o Opposite the Erawan Muse- el Dyoits, MY 1 Fe
um aungsnis i

Ui st e
bl © OpenStreetMap contributors

TaTuad1s9 2 (fegauin); Toyota Samrong 2 (Sukhumvit .
side) m 759 — tamia (n1eau) - dntiuude BusMaps
Taednsdaeiila (wuadn 2);Pak Nam (Highway)...

g ﬂmm.(msosﬂmeﬁauaﬁ‘mﬁ);Ptt Station.


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-59-2295295301-3338588879
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-59-2295295301-3338588879
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-59-2295295301-3338588879

a5t uiingduTy d1159;0pposite Big C Jumbo Samrong
mmmﬁisuisaﬁﬁﬁa;Thammaroj Phinit Market
msoqjmsﬁaﬂﬁuﬁmu;Opposite Soi Santi Kham
ﬁauLLﬂan%ﬂ;Before Bearings Intersection
ﬂ'auLLﬂnmsma;Before Lasan Intersection
wyUuunae;Naphalai Village

m‘s\‘l‘ﬁmniuaﬁ]ﬁﬂuﬁwm;Opposite the Meteorological De-
partment

sW.naRuAN;Veterans General Hospital

AN TSIELUFsANANUAT;Opposite Surasakmontri
School

ATIVN u.uamsﬁﬂma;Opposite University of the Thai
Chamber of Commerce

duufiianasiwun;Army Stadium
dTudsnuisun;Army Club
U5 gnddn5;Subaru Suthisan

wangndag (ﬁﬁm’;ﬁ a1aan);Sutthisan Intersection (Vib-
havadi Outbound Side)

anA1sdIAs-Naaudl;Sakorn-Kanyane kaya wattanakit
Building

Aa5IUFAFNNT;Soi Ruamsirimit
a1A1saanIaLnas;Easter Water Building

AvLNLaEAN1IRFIER 20;Opposite Soi Vibhavadi Rangsit
20

Inasg;Thairath

mmssﬁumana%;Sun Tower
m50‘1]1:51'50L%ﬂutsﬁuéaaﬁu;Saint John's School (Opposite)
sUIA1IINUIS Inasuans dineuvey;Ttb Headquarter

ATNUMFIUIGNINSG (AN 1);ATNUNFIUININSG (AN 1)

m‘s\‘l‘ﬁmmuamﬁns (fqm?'i 2);0pposite Chatuchak Park (Stop
2)

ﬂsums‘uuéamwn;Department of Land Transport



ATNVINAAIN amn.;Opposite Or Tor Kor Market
mﬁmmwuaaéuj Mall (Opposite)

-
aa a

ATVVINFIUFNFANGUANTEAR; Opposite Queen Sirikit
Park

ndual;visual stop

$.59 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Samut Prakan

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



